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July 2016          

SKILL LEVEL ROOM
Sat 2-Jul 1:00 PM

CLASS
Los libros de la vida Webinar Beginner M Lab

Tue 5-Jul 1:00 PM Ask Your U.S. Research Question Webinar Beginner M Class C

Wed 6-Jul 10:00 AM Are You Your Own Brick Wall, Common Genealogical 
Mistakes and Their Solutions

Beginner M Class C

Wed 6-Jul 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Starting with Family Tree   Beginner M Lab

Thur 7-Jul 10:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch.org Beginner 2 N Lab

Thur 7-Jul 1:00 PM England Research Case Study Webinar Beginner M Lab

Sat 9-Jul 10:00 AM Switzerland Records Online Webinar Beginner M Lab

Sat 9-Jul 11:00 AM Switzerland Compiled Genealogies Webinar Beginner M Lab

Sat 9-Jul 12:00 PM Switzerland Research Strategies Webinar Intermediate M Lab

Mon 11-Jul 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Mon 11-Jul 2:00 PM Starting Family Tree: Research Help & Researching Records Beginner 2 N Lab

Tue 12-Jul 1:00 PM England Resources on FamilySearch Webinar Beginner M Lab

Wed 13-Jul 10:00 AM Tips & Tricks Using FamilySearch Historical Records Collection Beginner M Lab

Wed 13-Jul 1:00 PM England Resources on Ancestry Webinar Beginner M Lab

Thur 14-Jul 11:00 AM United States Research: Big City Research Webinar Beginner M Class A

Thur 14-Jul 1:00 PM England Resources on Find My Past Webinar Beginner M Lab

Sat 16-Jul 10:00 AM Boy Scout Genealogy Merit Badge (1½ hrs.) To register 
call 801-240-4673

Beginner 2 S Lab

Sat 16-Jul 1:00 PM Cómo utilizar el Wiki de Investigación Webinar Intermediate M Lab

Mon 18-Jul 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Mon 18-Jul 11:00 AM FamilySearch Wiki Beginner M Lab

Tue 19-Jul 1:00 PM Exploring Death Notices in Norway Webinar Beginner M Lab

DATE / TIME
To join a webinar click on the link at the appropriate time. To view past webinars click here. For webinar handouts click here and find by date. 
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SKILL LEVEL ROOMDATE / TIME
Tue 19-Jul 2:00 PM

CLASS
Introduction to Norwegian Probates Webinar Beginner M Lab

Wed 20-Jul 10:00 AM Where There's a Will, There's a Probate: U.S. Probate 
Records Webinar

Beginner M Class C

Wed 20-Jul 12:00 PM Starting Family Tree: Attaching FamilySearch Sources to your 
Tree

Beginner 2 N Lab

Tue 26-Jul 10:00 AM FamilySearch Catalog Beginner M Lab

Wed 27-Jul 2:00 PM What's New at FamilySearch.org? Beginner M Lab

Thur 28-Jul 10:00 AM Starting Family Tree: Submitting Names for Temple Work (LDS 
Account Required)

Beginner M Lab

Thur 28-Jul 10:00 AM United States Research: Mid-Atlantic Region Webinar Beginner M Class C

Thur 28-Jul 1:00 PM Ask Your British Research Question Webinar Beginner M Class C

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website: http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

To register as a family history consultant and receive online training, go online to consultant.familysearch.org.       
Intermediate or Advanced level classes may have prerequisites.
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